
 

  

 

 Hits Clouts Score Hits Clouts Score 

LADIES BAREBOW 140YRDS       

CAROL FAIRBROTHER – ST GEORGES 34 2 98 68 5 191 

KATYA MONKS– GOLDCREST 28 0 67 56 0 134 

MICHELE LATHAM – GOLDCREST 11 0 25 33 0 71 

BEV WRIGHT – GOLDCREST 7 0 14 14 0 30 

LADIES LONGBOW 140YRDS       

KATRINA HORTON – LONGBOW CLUB 16 0 34 41 0 86 

CATRIONA CHARTERS – HINCKLEY AC 19 0 46 30 1 69 

ALISON WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 15 0 29 30 0 66 

ANDA MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 14 0 22 32 0 57 

JUDE LANE – ECCLES 8 0 21 18 0 38 

ROZ SUMMERS-SOUTHAMPTON(180YD) 11 0 24 23 0 47 

LADIES RECURVE 14OYRDS       

ERIN MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 26 0 72 58 1 167 

KAREN MCKAY – WYRE FOREST 23 2 59 57 5 162 

CHRISTINE HEAP – WAKEFIELD 25 1 51 59 5 150 

TRACY CROSS – GOLDCREST 28 1 63 60 1 147 

DANIELLE SEERY – GOLDCREST 26 0 57 49 1 119 

REBECCA GIDDINGS – FOREST OF BERE 18 0 35 38 2 93 

LADIES COMPOUND 140YRDS       

LOUISE SMITH – PENNINE 36 4 119 72 5 233 

JANE LOMAS – ST GEORGES 32 2 80 60 4 157 

GENTS RECURVE 180YRDS       

CHRIS BAIGENT – WATERSIDE 32 4 103 64 8 199 

DARREN BARKER – BURTON BRIDGE 34 2 88 64 2 168 

PHIL LAMBERT – LONG MYND 27 2 79 57 7 164 

MARK LEACH – ECCLES 30 1 67 61 5 162 

GARETH CARLIN – ADWALTON MOOR 23 3 66 54 6 158 

JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 28 0 72 58 0 154 

PAUL DAVIS – WHITE LEAF 28 0 68 56 4 143 

PETER GREGORY – GOLDCREST 26 2 77 55 3 136 

CHRIS BATTERSBY – EAGLE 22 0 38 53 1 112 

STEVE KELLEY – GOLDCREST 14 0 27 45 2 109 

Single Clout Double Clout 

Saturday 25th August 2018 
 

Double Two Way Archery GB Clout 
 

Weather:  WARM and BLUSTERY 



STEVE HARRISON – GOLDCREST 10 0 18 33 2 79 

NEIL HOPKINS – GOLDCREST 8 1 22 31 1 68 

RICHARD WARRELL – GOLDCREST 10 0 17 26 0 53 

CHRIS DAVIS – WESTCOTT ARCHERS 9 0 17 24 1 51 

GENTS LONGBOW 180YRDS HITS CLOUTS SCORE HITS CLOUTS SCORE 

DALE MESSAGE  – ASSHETON 12 2 31 32 2 73 

IAN STOWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 16 1 34 35 1 72 

HAMISH FREEMAN – ASSHETON 14 2 37 26 2 66 

STEPHEN WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 14 1 38 28 1 61 

ANDY MONKS – GOLDCREST 10 0 19 26 0 52 

ANDREW PERRY – NCB 12 0 26 26 0 51 

JASON POWELL – LONGBOW SHOP 9 1 20 19 3 51 

IAIN STENHOUSE – LONGBOW CLUB 12 0 19 28 1 50 

JONNY MYLCHREEST – GOLDCREST 8 0 15 24 0 50 

CHRIS ECCLES – LONGBOW CLUB 12 1 29 23 1 48 

ANDY ROWE – ASSHETON 6 0 12 16 0 43 

GRAHAM HIGGS – LONGBOW CLUB 9 0 19 17 1 35 

PHIL WAIN – WIRRAL  5 0 8 16 0 26 

MIKE O’SULLIVAN – LONGBOW CLUB 4 0 8 7 0 15 

BRIAN McCREADY – GOLDCREST 0 0 0 1 0 2 

PHIL MARTIN – BRUNTWOOD 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GENTS BAREBOW 180YRDS       

DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 28 2 70 57 3 137 

GLYN JONES – KETTERING 29 0 58 58 1 136 

TONY NORDOFF – GOLDCREST 15 0 32 46 0 101 

IAN DOWNHAM – BEBINGTON 25 1 64 36 4 95 

STEVE ASH – BRUNTWOOD 19 1 42 39 2 91 

JULIAN McNAIR – GOLDCREST 12 0 22 37 1 84 

ANDREW McKAY – WYRE FOREST 15 0 29 33 0 68 

MARTIN SUTHERAN – ST GEORGES 14 0 17 30 0 54 

MIKE HEYDON – GOLDCREST 13 0 27 26 1 53 

TONY TIDESWELL – KENDAL EBDNS      

RICK CHAISTY - GOLDCREST EBDNS      

GENTS COMPOUND 180YRDS       

MALCOLM NORTH – ABBEY BM 35 2 108 71 5 223 

GARETH BEEBY – PENNINE 30 1 92 65 6 192 

MARK FENWICK – GRIMSBY 30 0 80 58 3 165 

PAUL LOMAS – ST GEORGES 28 0 53 55 2 131 

GRAHAM GIBSON – NESTON 15 0 32 42 2 90 

JUNIOR  GIRL RECURVE 140YRDS       

ANEKE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 23 1 57 34 2 82 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 140YRDS       

JONATHAN DAVIS – WESTCOTT ARCHERS 19 0 41 42 0 93 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW 120YRDS       

JASMINE SIMPSON – WYRE FOREST 14 0 32 26 0 56 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE100YRDS       

FINLAY HEYDON – GOLDCREST 27 2 68 58 5 141 



JUNIOR BOY BAREBOW 100YRDS       

RHYS MORILLO – WINNINGTON PARK 13 0 24 28 1 58 

JUNIOR BOY LONGBOW  80YRDS       

DYLAN HIGGS – LONGBOW CLUB 14 0 35 34 3 87 

GABE POWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 2 1 9 10 1 26 

 



           

                                                                                              

 

 Hits CLOUTS SCORE Hits CLOUTS  SCORE 

LADY LONGBOW 140YRDS       

KATRINA HORTON – LONGBOW CLUB 14 0 35 30 0 68 

CATRIONA CHARTERS – HINKLEY 16 0 29 30 0 56 

ALISON WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 8 0 15 21 0 46 

ANDA MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 5 0 8 19 0 33 

JANE RICHARDS – BEBINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ROZ SUMMERS–

SOUTHAMPTON(180YR) 

RETIRED      

JUDE LANE – ECCLES 0 0 0 12 0 24 

LADY COMPOUND 140YRDS       

LOUISE SMITH – PENNINE 36 5 120 72 9 238 

JANE LOMAS – ST GEORGES 33 1 85 68 1 153 

MEGAN SHAW – NCB 23 1 54 48 2 111 

LADY BAREBOW 140YRDS       

CAROL FAIRBROTHER – ST GEORGES 34 2 92 66 4 179 

SHELLY LATHAM – GOLDCREST 11 0 24 37 3 101 

KATYA MONKS – GOLDCREST 10 0 23 33 0 81 

BEV WRIGHT – GOLDCREST 7 0 9 28 0 58 

JO ASTALL – GOLDCREST EBDNS      

LADY RECURVE 140YRDS       

ERIN MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 23 1 53 52 4 133 

KAREN McKAY – WYRE FOREST 29 1 63 57 1 130 

CHRISTINE HEAP – WAKEFIELD 26 1 63 54 1 122 

TRACY CROSS – GOLDCREST 22 0 47 53 1 119 

DANIELLE SEERY – GOLDCREST 16 0 38 38 2 92 

REBECCA GIDDINGS – FOREST OF BERE RETIRED      

GENTS COMPOUND 180YRDS       

MALCOLM NORTH – ABBEY BOWMEN 29 1 72 65 3 192 

MARK FENWICK – GRIMSBY 31 1 83 65 4 188 

GARETH BEEBY – PENNINE 32 2 86 67 3 182 

PAUL LOMAS – ST GEORGES 31 2 85 64 3 177 

GRAHAM GIBSON – NESTON 20 1 48 48 2 111 

       

Single Clout Double Clout 

Sunday 26th August 2018 
Double One Way Archery GB Clout 

incorporating 
The Cheshire Clout Championships & Open 

Also EAF championships 
Day 2 Tri Clout 



GENTS LONGBOW 180YRDS HITS CLOUTS SCORE HITS CLOUTS SCORE 

MARTIN LEONARD – MORCAMBE BAY 8 0 15 26 0 54 

IAN STOWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 11 0 21 26 1 51 

IAIN STENHOUSE – LONGBOW CLUB 7 0 11 22 0 47 

STEPHEN WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 7 1 15 20 3 47 

GRAHAM HIGGS – LONGBOW CLUB 9 2 23 19 2 40 

ANDREW PERRY – NCB 6 0 15 18 0 37 

ANDY MONKS – GOLDCREST 2 0 3 17 0 35 

JASON POWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 1 0 2 13 0 30 

CHRIS ECCLES – LONGBOW CLUB 8 0 16 14 0 29 

PHIL WAIN – WIRRAL 9 0 19 16 0 28 

ANDY ROWE – ASSHETON 3 0 5 13 0 26 

DALE MESSAGE – ASSHETON 3 0 7 14 0 25 

HAMISH FREEMAN – ASSHETON 5 0 9 12 0 22 

MIKE O’SULLIVAN – LONGBOW CLUB 2 0 4 8 0 18 

JONNY MYLCHREEST – GOLDCREST 1 0 1 6 0 9 

GENTS RECURVE 180YRDS       

CHRIS BAIGENT – WATERSIDE 30 1 74 63 6 182 

PAUL DAVIS – WHITE LEAF 24 3 72 59 4 180 

MARK LEACH – ECCLES 27 2 75 58 3 148 

RAY CHAPLIN – EBOR 27 2 67 48 4 123 

JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 19 0 37 47 2 121 

CHRIS BATTERSBY – EAGLE 21 2 58 46 4 110 

PHIL LAMBERT – LONG MYND 8 0 19 38 1 97 

STEVE KELLEY – GOLDCREST 12 0 21 33 2 76 

PETER GREGORY – GOLDCREST 11 0 25 32 0 71 

STEVE HARRISON – GOLDCREST 11 0 20 32 0 69 

RICHARD WARRELL  – GOLDCREST 6 0 10 24 0 47 

CHRIS DAVIS – WESTCOTT 6 0 11 16 1 29 

GARETH CARLIN – ADWALTON MOOR RETIRED      

DARREN BARKER – BURTON BRIDGE EBDNS      

STEVE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE EBDNS      

GENTS BAREBOW 180YRDS       

DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 25 0 46 54 1 123 

JULIAN McNAIR – GOLDCREST 23 0 48 53 1 116 

ANDY DAVIES – GOLDCREST 21 0 43 50 0 115 

GLYN JONES – BURTON BRIDGE 27 0 58 53 0 114 

TONY NORDOFF – GOLDCREST 18 0 41 43 2 98 

STEVE ASH – BRUNTWOOD 14 1 33 37 3 91 

IAN DOWNHAM – BEBINGTON 16 1 31 40 2 82 



MIKE HEYDON – GOLDCREST 12 0 18 31 0 58 

ANDREW McKAY – WYRE FOREST 12 0 17 25 0 52 

TONY TIDESWELL – KENDAL 5 0 7 22 1 49 

MARTIN SUTHERAN – ST GEORGES 6 0 14 19 1 41 

ALBERT CONROY – GOLDCREST RETIRED      

RICK CHAISTY – GOLDCREST EBDNS      

IOIN WORSLEY – BRUNTWOOD EBDNS      

STEVE CAREY – BRUNTWOOD  EBDNS      

JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE 140 YRDS       

ANEKE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 16 0 34 49 2 114 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 140YRDS       

JONATHAN DAVIS – WESTCOTT  24 1 42 53 1 133 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW 120 YRDS       

JASMINE SIMPSON – WYRE FOREST 14 0 31 35 0 81 

BECKY CHILCOTT – AUDCO ARCHERS RETIRED      

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 100 YRDS       

FINLAY HEYDON – GOLDCREST 26 4 74 62 9 175 

JUNIOR GIRL COMPOUND 80 YRDS       

PATIENCE WOOD – BEBINGTON  RETIRED      

JUNIOR BOY LONGBOW 80YRDS       

DYLAN HIGGS – LONGBOW CLUB 10 0 24 26 0 55 

GABE POWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 3 0 5 11 0 29 

 

WEATHER: VERY WET AND WINDY 



 

 

 

 

 Hits Clouts Score Hits Clouts score 

LADIES LONGBOW 125MTRS       

CATRIONA CHARTERS – HINCKLEY AC 35 6 113 71 15 248 

KATRINA HORTON – LONGBOW CLUB 34 8 113 68 3 229 

ANDA MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 35 4 113 66 8 219 

ALISON WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 34 4 112 66 7 215 

ROZ SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 165M 30 3 88 59 9 179 

JUDE LANE – ECCLES EBDNS      

LADIES BAREBOW 125MTRS       

JO ASTALL – GOLDCREST 34 8 128 69 15 256 

MICHELE LATHAM – GOLDCREST 35 4 110 71 21 254 

KATYA MONKS – GOLDCREST 34 6 111 65 13 214 

SUSAN BEDINGHAM – ECCLES 29 2 78 64 9 198 

BEV WRIGHT – GOLDCREST 27 4 74 57 9 171 

SHARON MORUZZI – GREENBANK 29 0 52 59 3 149 

JAYNE ADBY – GREENBANK 18 5 64 46 6 144 

LADIES RECURVE 125TRS       

TRACY CROSS – GOLDCREST 36 18 156 72 43 325 

ERIN MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 36 17 153 72 42 319 

CHRISTINE HEAP – WAKEFIELD 36 21 156 72 42 317 

KAREN McKAY – WYRE FOREST 36 16 152 72 37 317 

ROS HOPKINS – GOLDCREST 36 13 141 72 33 303 

DANIELLE SEERY – GOLDCREST 36 8 130 72 26 288 

REBECCA GIDDINGS – FOREST OF BERE 36 10 136 72 19 277 

LADIES COMPOUND 165MTRS       

LOUISE SMITH – PENNINE  36 22 162 72 43 327 

JANE LOMAS – ST GEORGES 36 12 150 72 35 314 

GENTS LONGBOW 165MTRS       

HAMISH FREEMAN – ASSHETON 34 12 127 69 19 247 

STEPHEN WILLAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 33 4 108 68 11 229 

JONNY MYLCHREEST – GOLDCREST 33 5 100 68 12 223 

CHRIS ECCLES – LONGBOW CLUB 33 3 94 63 13 200 

ANDY MONKS – GOLDCREST 29 4 85 64 9 191 

IAN STOWELL -   LONGBOW CLUB 185MTS 31 5 100 62 10 187 

IAIN STENHOUSE – LONGBOW CLUB 26 1 74 59 3 177 

JASON POWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 33 1 95 62 4 174 

ANDY ROWE – ASSHETON 28 4 88 53 6 164 

GRAHAM HIGGS – LONGBOW CLUB 29 2 77 59 2 154 

PHIL WAIN – WIRRAL  28 0 72 51 3 138 

GRAHAM RENSHAW – HAFREN FORESTERS 17 1 53 42 1 117 

MIKE O’SULLIVAN – LONGBOW CLUB 19 1 48 44 3 111 

NEV CARE – GOLDCREST 12 0 28 41 4 111 

KEVIN EMM – WREXHAM 20 1 58 33 2 93 

DALE MESSAGE – ASSHETON EBDNS      

       

Single Clout Double Clout 

Monday 27th August 2018 
Double One Way WA/Metric 

Clout Results 



GENTS BAREBOW 165mtrs       

DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 35 16 151 71 33 305 

ANDY DAVIES – GOLDCREST 35 11 129 71 26 282 

GLYN JONES – KETTERING 34 13 135 69 29 277 

JULIAN McNAIR – GOLDCREST 36 10 135 72 20 275 

MARTIN SUTHERAN – ST GEORGES 34 45 116 70 21 258 

TONY NORDOFF – GOLDCREST 35 7 114 70 21 258 

IAN DOWNHAM – BEBINGTON 36 8 137 70 15 256 

TONY TIDESWELL – KENDAL 32 6 111 66 14 236 

STEVE ASH – BRUNTWOOD 30 8 99 66 17 219 

MIKE HEYDON – GOLDCREST 33 6 109 64 9 201 

STEVE McNAMARA - GOLDCREST 34 9 124 60 12 200 

ANDREW McKAY – WYRE FOREST 29 5 95 63 13 200 

TERRY FINNEGAN – ASSHETON 33 2 94 60 7 180 

ALBERT CONROY - GOLDCREST 27 2 78 63 3 171 

MATTHEW ADBY – GREENBANK 26 2 68 53 2 136 

CHRIS COWLEY – GREENBANK 18 2 55 35 4 103 

TERENCE BARCLAY – WREXHAM EBDNS      

RICK CHAISTY – GOLDCREST  EBDNS      

GENTS RECURVE 165mtrs       

CHRIS BAIGENT – WATERSIDE 36 26 170 72 50 337 

PAUL DAVIES – WHITE LEAF  36 15 156 72 39 322 

PHIL LAMBERT – LONG MYND 36 16 155 72 38 316 

STEVE KELLEY – GOLDCREST 36 11 151 72 21 300 

TONY OSBORN – PEPPERSTOCK 35 18 152 70 37 300 

JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 36 15 156 72 25 296 

RAY CHAPLIN – EBOR 35 11 141 72 22 292 

PETER GREGORY – GOLDCREST 34 16 147 70 30 292 

CHRIS BATTERSBY – EAGLE 36 13 140 72 25 286 

MARK LEACH – ECCLES 36 12 142 72 18 282 

GARETH CARLIN – ADWALTON MOOR 35 13 141 70 23 275 

CHRIS DAVIES – WESTCOTT ARCHERS 35 11 130 71 20 272 

NEIL HOPKINS – GOLDCREST 36 12 144 72 17 267 

STEVE HARRISON – GOLDCREST 36 3 133 72 11 258 

STEPHEN WILDE – STALYBRIDGE 33 4 112 68 10 225 

RICHARD WARRELL – GOLDCREST 30 2 93 65 7 216 

DARREN BARKER – BURTON BRIDGE  EBDNS      

STEVE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE EBDNS      

GENTS COMPOUND 185MTRS       

MARK HAYES – SAVILE BOWMEN 36 23 166 72 51 338 

MALCOLM NORTH – ABBEY BOWMEN 36 22 164 72 46 331 

MARK FENWICK – GRIMSBY 36 19 157 72 50 330 

GARETH BEEBY – PENNINE 36 13 148 72 34 312 

PAUL LOMAS – ST GEORGES 36 9 138 72 23 284 

GRAHAM GIBSON – NESTON 33 1 100 64 13 224 

       

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 165MTRS       

HARRY KELLY – STALYBRIDGE 19 1 48 50 5 154 

JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE 125MTRS       

ANEKE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 35 6 119 68 20 255 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 125MTRS       

JONATHAN DAVIS – WESTCOTT ARCHERS 36 14 154 72 25 294 



JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW  110MTRS       

JASMINE SIMPSON – WYRE FOREST 34 11 131 70 24 251 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 90 MTRS       

FINLAY HEYDON – GOLDCREST 36 16 158 72 30 310 

THOMAS WHETTAN – STALYBRIDGE 36 12 131 72 18 249 

JUNIOR BOY BAREBOW 90MTRS       

JAMIE HANCOCK – GREENBANK 29 2 70 55 4 145 

SAMUEL HANLEY – NESTON 20 1 45 41 2 100 

JUNIOR BOY LONGBOW 75 MTRS       

DYLAN HIGGS – LONGBOW CLUB 32 7 130 64 18 224 

GABE POWELL – LONGBOW CLUB 20 1 50 41 3 105 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW 75MTRS       

EVIE FINNEGAN – ASSHETON 34 9 125 70 16 246 

SKYE MONKS – GOLDCREST 8 0 13 27 1 126 

SUMMER MONKS – GOLDCREST 4 0 5 26 4 63 

 

SUPREME ARCHERS 

COMPOUND – LOUISE SMITH - PENNINE (SENIOR) 

BAREBOW – DICKY SUMMERS - SOUTHAMPTON (SENIOR) – JASMINE SIMPSON, WYRE FOREST (JUNIOR) 

LONGBOW – KATRINA HORTON- LONGBOW CLUB (SENIOR) – DYLAN HIGGS, LONGBOW CLUB (JUNIOR) 

RECURVE – CHRIS BAIGENT - WATERSIDE (SENIOR) – FINLAY HEYDON - GOLDCREST (JUNIOR) 

SUPREME TEAMS 

BAREBOW – GOLDCREST  

ANDREW DAVIES, JULIAN McNAIR, SHELLY LATHAM 

LONGBOW – LONGBOW CLUB 

KATRINA HORTON, STEPHEN WILLIAMS, DYLAN HIGGS 

RECURVE – GOLDCREST 

TRACY CROSS, STEVE KELLEY, FINLAY HEYDON 

SUPREME CLOUT 

PHIL LAMBERT – LONG MYND 

SUPREME VETERAN AWARDS (55+) 

LONGBOW – KATRINA HORTON – LONGBOW CLUB 

BAREBOW – DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 

RECURVE – MARK LEACH - ECCLES 

 

WEATHER:  WARM AND WINDY 


